You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ CAY16-49R9F4LF : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
CAY16-49R9F4LF Details PDF
CAY16-49R9F4LF
Manufacturer Part Number: CAY16-49R9F4LF
Manufacturer/Brand: Bourns, Inc.
Part of Description: RES ARRAY 4 RES 49.9 OHM 1206
Datasheets: CAY16-49R9F4LF.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 5815 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number CAY16-49R9F4LF
Manufacturer Bourns, Inc.
Description RES ARRAY 4 RES 49.9 OHM 1206
Category Resistors > Resistor Networks, Arrays
Part Status 5815 pcs Stock
Series CAY16
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.126" L x 0.063" W (3.20mm x 1.60mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.024" (0.60mm)
Tolerance ±1%
Applications -
Package / Case 1206 (3216 Metric), Convex, Long Side Terminals
Circuit Type Isolated
Temperature Coefficient ±200ppm/°C
Supplier Device Package 1206
Number of Pins 8
Resistance (Ohms) 49.9
Number of Resistors 4
Power Per Element 62.5mW
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
CAY16-4992F4LF
Bourns, Inc.
RES ARRAY 4 RES 49.9K OHM
1206
CAY16-510J2LF
Bourns, Inc.
RES ARRAY 2 RES 51 OHM
0606
CAY16-510J8LF
Bourns, Inc.
RES ARRAY 8 RES 51 OHM
1506
CAY16-4991F4LF
Bourns, Inc.
RES ARRAY 4 RES 4.99K OHM
1206
CAY16-47R5F4LF
Bourns, Inc.
RES ARRAY 4 RES 47.5 OHM
1206
CAY16-4990F4LF
Bourns, Inc.
RES ARRAY 4 RES 499 OHM
1206
CAY16-5110F4LF
Bourns, Inc.
RES ARRAY 4 RES 511 OHM
1206
CAY16-510J4LF
Bourns, Inc.
RES ARRAY 4 RES 51 OHM
1206
0402YA131JAT2A 06035C221J4T2A 06035C682KAT2A ACNW3190-500E ATMEGA8L-8AU
B82442-S1392-K BD5352FVE-TR BZT52-B18SG CAY10-150J4 CAY10-330J4LF
CAY16-1003F4 CAY17-472JALF CC0402JRNPO7BN471 CHP11001R00F-LF CL05B102KB5NCNC
CL21B105KPFNNNG DF60LA160 DSA1208-32A FM-7140TC2-5DN GCM1555C1H101JZ13D
GRM1886T1H5R6DD01D GRM2196S2A2R4CD01D HK10056N8J-T IPD30N06S2L-23 KA5H0165RYDTU
LFB2H2G44BB5B896 MAX628ESA MAX797ESE MB3761PF-G-BND-JN MBM29LV400TC-55PFTN
MCP6062T-E/MNY ML12N100 OPA4364AQDRQ1 PAM3110BBA180R S3B-E3/57T
SMD1206P150TF-1.5A SMF36A-HM3-08 SMF5.0CA SPX3940AM3-2.5 SS8P6CHM3/86A
STL80N3LLH6 STM32F415RGT6 SW-393TR TC7LX1102FKLF TC7USB221WBG1
TL4050A50AIDCKR TLP503-TP TRS3222ECPWR TS5213CX533RF TT50F13KEC